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Bib
374
417
398
376
409
388
393
389
413
380
415
401
386
387
426
399
390
402
407
419
406
383
235
405
377
395
428
422
427
392
391
418
410
29
400
420
468
375
403
384
424
412
385
394
397
416
425
379
423

Name

Dani Adair

Ava Robertson
Claire McLean
Zanna Mcintosh
Sophie Lind
Imogen Denton
Charlie Ingram
Lena Orosz
Grace Gunn
Mckenna White
Ariauna Parkin
Ella Martens
Mykelti Smith
Bryden Woods
Ella Daoust
Abby Tyler
Alanna Okrafka
Piper Brook
Graziella Comello
Chloé Simpson
Rosalie Ménard

Camryn Porter-Gowan

Hadlee Bechamp
Kailin Carr

Anaya Seiling

Ella Cleland

Avery Rice

Evelyn Spry

Ella Morgan

Leila Wade
Annalie Renaud
Jillian Lynch
Saskia Vanderwerf
Lilli Sweatman
Bella Tyler

Brooke Easter
Gemma Oliver
Sophia Rennie
Ella Mayne

Norah Sohal
Quinn Hartley
Lydia McCutcheon
Aubrey Kruizenga
Bailey Dennis
Paige Hoddinott
Adaline Hutchinson
Finley Sheard
Layla Girdler
Scarlet Tanguay

Time
7:35.9
8:05.0
8:20.2
8:20.6
8:51.3
8:58.8
9:02.2
9:15.0
9:25.5
9:26.6
9:32.3
9:34.0
9:40.7
9:46.7
9:47.4
9:47.7
10:00.8
10:01.3
10:01.6
10:04.8
10:05.8
10:17.6
10:24.8
10:30.6
10:31.9
10:35.7
10:44.1
10:51.5
10:55.6
11:02.6
11:05.4
11:07.3
11:08.2
11:23.5
11:24.0
11:28.4
11:34.1
11:34.6
11:36.7
11:38.2
11:38.5
11:48.8
11:53.8
12:03.0
12:04.8
12:05.2
12:08.3
12:08.6
12:10.1

Difference
+0:29.1
+0:44.3
+0:44.7
+1:15.4
+1:22.9
+1:26.3
+1:39.1
+1:49.6
+1:50.7
+1:56.4
+1:58.1
+2:04.8
+2:10.8
+2:11.5
+2:11.8
+2:24.9
+2:25.4
+2:25.7
+2:28.9
+2:29.9
+2:41.7
+2:48.9
+2:54.7
+2:56.0
+2:59.8
+3:08.2
+3:15.6
+3:19.7
+3:26.7
+3:29.5
+3:31.4
+3:32.3
+3:47.6
+3:48.1
+3:52.5
+3:58.2
+3:58.7
+4:00.8
+4:02.3
+4:02.6
+4:12.9
+4:17.9
+4:27.1
+4:28.9
+4:29.3
+4:32.4
+4:32.7
+4:34.2



50
51
52
53
54
55

411
396
39

382
404
408
378
414
421

Delilah Storrey

Brooklyn Steele

Indigo Fife

Zoé Sousa

Helen Kaminski

Sohpia Filion

Audrey Lambe-Anderson
Harper Burrows

Paige Cournoyer

12:19.0
12:27.7
13:50.8
13:55.1
13:56.0
14:02.0
DNS
DNS
DNS

+4:43.1
+4:51.8
+6:14.9
+6:19.2
+6:20.1
+6:26.1



