

Place	Bib	Name	Time	Difference
1	374	Dani Adair	7:35.9	-
2	417	Ava Robertson	8:05.0	+0:29.1
3	398	Claire McLean	8:20.2	+0:44.3
4	376	Zanna Mcintosh	8:20.6	+0:44.7
5	409	Sophie Lind	8:51.3	+1:15.4
6	388	Imogen Denton	8:58.8	+1:22.9
7	393	Charlie Ingram	9:02.2	+1:26.3
8	389	Lena Orosz	9:15.0	+1:39.1
9	413	Grace Gunn	9:25.5	+1:49.6
10	380	Mckenna White	9:26.6	+1:50.7
11	415	Ariauna Parkin	9:32.3	+1:56.4
12	401	Ella Martens	9:34.0	+1:58.1
13	386	Mykelti Smith	9:40.7	+2:04.8
14	387	Bryden Woods	9:46.7	+2:10.8
15	426	Ella Daoust	9:47.4	+2:11.5
16	399	Abby Tyler	9:47.7	+2:11.8
17	390	Alanna Okrafka	10:00.8	+2:24.9
18	402	Piper Brook	10:01.3	+2:25.4
19	407	Graziella Comello	10:01.6	+2:25.7
20	419	Chloë Simpson	10:04.8	+2:28.9
21	406	Rosalie Ménard	10:05.8	+2:29.9
22	383	Camryn Porter-Gowan	10:17.6	+2:41.7
23	235	Hadlee Bechamp	10:24.8	+2:48.9
24	405	Kailin Carr	10:30.6	+2:54.7
25	377	Anaya Seiling	10:31.9	+2:56.0
26	395	Ella Cleland	10:35.7	+2:59.8
27	428	Avery Rice	10:44.1	+3:08.2
28	422	Evelyn Spry	10:51.5	+3:15.6
29	427	Ella Morgan	10:55.6	+3:19.7
30	392	Leila Wade	11:02.6	+3:26.7
31	391	Annalie Renaud	11:05.4	+3:29.5
32	418	Jillian Lynch	11:07.3	+3:31.4
33	410	Saskia Vanderwerf	11:08.2	+3:32.3
34	29	Lilli Sweatman	11:23.5	+3:47.6
35	400	Bella Tyler	11:24.0	+3:48.1
36	420	Brooke Easter	11:28.4	+3:52.5
37	468	Gemma Oliver	11:34.1	+3:58.2
38	375	Sophia Rennie	11:34.6	+3:58.7
39	403	Ella Mayne	11:36.7	+4:00.8
40	384	Norah Sohal	11:38.2	+4:02.3
41	424	Quinn Hartley	11:38.5	+4:02.6
42	412	Lydia McCutcheon	11:48.8	+4:12.9
43	385	Aubrey Kruizenga	11:53.8	+4:17.9
44	394	Bailey Dennis	12:03.0	+4:27.1
45	397	Paige Hoddinott	12:04.8	+4:28.9
46	416	Adaline Hutchinson	12:05.2	+4:29.3
47	425	Finley Sheard	12:08.3	+4:32.4
48	379	Layla Girdler	12:08.6	+4:32.7
49	423	Scarlet Tanguay	12:10.1	+4:34.2

50	411	Delilah Storrey	12:19.0	+4:43.1
51	396	Brooklyn Steele	12:27.7	+4:51.8
52	39	Indigo Fife	13:50.8	+6:14.9
53	382	Zoë Sousa	13:55.1	+6:19.2
54	404	Helen Kaminski	13:56.0	+6:20.1
55	408	Sohpia Filion	14:02.0	+6:26.1
-	378	Audrey Lambe-Anderson	DNS	-
-	414	Harper Burrows	DNS	-
-	421	Paige Cournoyer	DNS	-